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PIZZA - THIN CRUST
Margherita (V)

Pepperoni

BBQ Meat Feast

Ham & Pineapple

Sweet Chilli Chicken

Mediterranean (V/VG)

GOLFERS FAVOURITES

Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Bacon & Sausage Bap

Ham & Tomato Crusty Roll

Cheese & Onion Crusty Roll (V)

Katsu Curry Crispy Shredded Chicken

£7.50
£7.50

£7.50

£4.75

Cheese & Bacon Loaded Potato Skins (4) (GF)

Seasoned Potato Wedges (GF/V/VG)

TOASTED CIABATTA’S
Cheese (V)

Cheese & Onion (V)

Cheese & Tomato (V)

Ham & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

BAKERY

Steak & Veg Pasty
Cheese & Onion Slice (V)

Sausage Roll

(GF) SUITABLE FOR GLUTEN FREE
(V) DENOTES SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN

£4.25
£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£4.85

(GF) £9.00
(GF) £9.00
£7.50
£7.50
(GF) £9.00
£9.00

(GF) £4.95
£475
£5.35
£3.30
£3.30
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95

(GF) £4.45
(GF) £4.75
(GF) £4.75
(GF) £4.75
(GF) £5.05

£3.40
£3.00
£2.40

(VG) DENOTES SUITABLE FOR VEGAN *SUITABLE FOR GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST

Menu Iltems may contain or come into contact with WHEAT, EGGS, PEANUTS & MILK. For more
information, please speak to a member of staff. Please be aware that we are unable to guarantee

that any menu item can be completely free of allergens



