

# DAILY MENU

### PIZZA - THIN CRUST

Margherita (V)	£7.50	(GF) £9.00
Pepperoni	£7.50	(GF) £9.00
BBQ Meat Feast		£7.50
Ham & Pineapple		£7.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken	£7.50	(GF) £9.00
Mediterranean (V/VG)		£9.00

## **GOLFERS FAVOURITES**

Bacon Bap	£4.75	(GF) £4.95
Sausage Bap		£4.75
Bacon & Sausage Bap		£5.35
Ham & Tomato Crusty Roll		£3.30
Cheese & Onion Crusty Roll (V)		£3.30
Katsu Curry Crispy Shredded Chicken		£4.95
Cheese & Bacon Loaded Potato Skins (4	) (GF)	£4.95
Seasoned Potato Wedges (GF/V/VG)		£3.95

# TOASTED CIABATTA'S

Cheese (V)	£4.25	(GF) £4.45
Cheese & Onion (V)	£4.55	(GF) £4.75
Cheese & Tomato (V)	£4.55	(GF) £4.75
Ham & Tomato	£4.55	(GF) £4.75
Ham & Cheese	£4.85	(GF) £5.05

### **BAKERY**

Steak & Veg Pasty	£3.40
Cheese & Onion Slice (V)	£3.00
Sausage Roll	£2.40

(GF) SUITABLE FOR GLUTEN FREE
(V) DENOTES SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN
(VG) DENOTES SUITABLE FOR VEGAN \*SUITABLE FOR GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST

Menu Items may contain or come into contact with WHEAT, EGGS, PEANUTS & MILK. For more information, please speak to a member of staff. Please be aware that we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens